PERFUSION SYSTEMS
TEMPERATURE CONTROL
RODENT FIXATION SYSTEMS
PERFUSION CHAMBERS
Distributed by:-
Digitimer Limited
37 Hydeway
Welwyn Garden City

05-01 Luer-lock fittings - with 2-way stopcocks (set of 4)
05-02 Nut & ferrule fittings - for 1/16” o.d. tubing (set of 4)
Perfusion Systems Ordering Information
For xx-[TB]-xx  when ordering, please indicate [T]op inflow and [B]ottom outflow valve fittings:
[0]=1/8” i.d. hose barb, [1]=1/16” i.d. hose barb, [2]=Luer-lock female with stopcocks and 35 ml syring-
es, [3]=10-32 threaded nut & ferrules for 1/16” o.d. tubing (add £21.60/set of 4).
[P]=Pinch valves have no fittings.  Alternative Lee valve fittings are not available.
Systems include: Controller, user manual, valves, 35 ml syringes, stopcocks & drippers,
reservoir bracket, ringstand, 1/16” i.d. Tygon tubing, and 4-, 8- or 16-into-1 micro-manifold with flow con-
trol.  If you require 5, 15, 60 or 140 ml syringe reservoirs please specify when ordering.
Part No. Product Description
17-PP-20 ValveLink®4.2 Economy Pinch Valve Perfusion System
13-TB-23 ValveBank®4 Teflon Perfusion System
13-PP-24 ValveBank4 Pinch Valve Perfusion System  - 1/32” i.d. silicon tube
13-21-27 ValveBank4 Lee Mini Valve Perfusion System
17-TB-23 ValveLink4.2 Teflon Perfusion System
17-PP-24 ValveLink4.2 Pinch Valve Perfusion System  - 1/32” i.d. silicon tube
17-21-27 ValveLink4.2 Lee Mini Valve 1.5 to 4 ms Perfusion System
13-TB-53 ValveBank8 Teflon Perfusion System
13-PP-54 ValveBank8 Pinch Valve Perfusion System  - 1/32” i.d. silicon tube
13-21-57 ValveBank8 Lee Mini Valve Perfusion System
17-TB-53 ValveLink8.2 Teflon Perfusion System
17-PP-54 ValveLink8.2 Pinch Valve Perfusion System  - 1/32” i.d. silicon tube
17-21-57 ValveLink8.2 Lee Mini Valve 1.5 to 4 ms Perfusion System
17-TB-83 ValveLink16.2 Teflon Perfusion System
17-PP-84 ValveLink16.2 Pinch Valve Perfusion System  - 1/32” i.d. silicon tube
17-21-87 ValveLink16.2 Lee Mini Valve 1.5 to 4 ms Perfusion System
4          www.digitimer.com
ValveLink8.2ValveLink8.2®® C t llController
• ValveGuard™ technology detects bad valves

30cm away from the delivery location.  The pencil itself is also 30cm long for easier
mounting on wide stages.  Both standard.
SmartSquirt® Micro-Perfusion System Ordering Information
Manipulator not included.
Part No. Product Description
07-04-[x] SmartSquirt®4 Micro-Perfusion System
07-08-[x]
SmartSquirt8 Micro-Perfusion System -
SmartSquirt Valve Pressure Unit, Reservoir Block & Perfusion Pencil
SmartSquirt Systems with Valve Controllers
07-VL-04-[x] SmartSquirt4 ValveLink Micro-Perfusion System
07-VL-08-[x] SmartSquirt8 ValveLink Micro-Perfusion System
07-VB-04-[x] SmartSquirt4 ValveBank Micro-Perfusion System
07-VB-08-[x] SmartSquirt8 ValveBank Micro-Perfusion System
[x] = specify -100, -250, or -360 µm i.d. 1cm long removable tip
Add [L] as a suffix to part code for 3cm long tips.
06-25 SmartSquirt Cryo vials - 2.5 ml - Qty 8
06-25c SmartSquirt Cryo vials - 2.5 ml - Bag of 100